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BUHO KAKOTO PETMOHA
MPEJIITOYMTAETE B 9TO BPEMS IHA?

d

MONTEVI CUVEE BRUT
HrTAnud, 5PIOT

CORTE DEI ROvI PROSECCO DocC
HrAamuda, BPIOT

PerLINO ASTI DOCG

WrAInA, CJIAIKOE

TRESORS DE LOIRE CREMANT
DE LOIRE AOC

OPAHIUS, BPIOT

TRESORS DE LOIRE ROSE

CREMANT DE LOIRE
OPAHILIMSA, POBOBOE, EPIOT

VU aunanchoe

MONTAUDON BRUT
OPAHLUSA, BPIOT

Sl e el

MARSALA SUPERIORE DRY
HrAanna, CyXOE

MARSALA SUPERIORE SWEET
HTAnndg, CIAIKOE

Tro PEPE PALOMINO FINO

JEREG DO GONZALES BYASS
HrTAnnsa, CYXOE

@WM ﬁtmﬂ

SAUVIGNON BLANC RESERVA

MAULE
Yunm, CYXOE

LA GRANEE GAVI DI GAVI DOCG -

HTAnnAa, GYXOE

GEWURZTRAMINER ALTO-ADIGE DOC

HTAnda, CYXOE
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150MJT 750MJT

580P 2900P

8602 43002

43002

59009

58002

150MJ1 750MJ1

14000P

150MJI 750MJI

10902  5450P
10902 54502

72502

150MJ1 750MJ1

9802 49002

14502  7250P

160002

Lt
/ L
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A DESERT.ROSE. RESTAURANT

150MJT
CAcCCIATA CHIANTI DOCG 7802
WTANNA, CYXOE
APPASSIMENTO SEGRETO 980p
PucGLiA IGT
HTANUA, TIOTYCYXOE
MALBEC RESERVA MAULE
Yy, CYXOE
WB &ma 150MJ1
" LES ROSERAIES ROSE D'ANJOU 580p
DOPAHIINA, PO3OBOE, TTOTYCJIAJIKOE
LA CASADA PINOT GRIGIO 720P

ROSATO TERRE SICILIANE

CHULIMINA, PO3OBOE, CYXOE

VELVET SEASON. CABERNET 680p

FANAGORIA

Poccust, KPACHOE, CJIAJIKOE

VELVET SEASON. MUSCAT 680p

FANAGORIA

Poccusl, BEJIOE, CJIAJIKOE

KINDZMARAULI ASKANELI 680pr
['ry3us, KPACHOE, ITOJIYCJIAJIKOE

DoOMAINE HILLSIDE" PREMIUM 6802

PiNnOT GRIGIO

ABEPBAMIZKAH, BEJIOE, CYXOE

MUGAM POMEGRANATE * 680¢r

SEMISWEET

ABEPBAMJIKAH, TPAHATOBOE, TTOJTYC/IAJIKOE

SAVALAN RIESLING 7802
ABEPBAMIPKAH, BEJIOE, CYXOE
SAVALAN CHARDONNAY 7802

ABEPBAMIPKAH, BEJIOE, CYXOE

750MJI

39002

49009

50002

750MJI

34002

43002

750MJ1

34009

34002

34008

34002

34009

39002

39002

“CAMOE JIVUILIEE BUHO - 9TO BUHO KOTOPOE
BOJIBIIE BCEIO HPABUTCA TOMY, KTO ETO TILET.”
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